Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Send your Interface technical inquiry with technical details to:  customersupport@exar.com
Reproduction, in part or whole, without the prior written consent of ExAR Corporation is prohibited.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number LEAD FREE Tape & Reel Temperature range Package Type
SP232ACN -L /TR From 0 to +700C �6 pin nSOIC
SP232ACT -L /TR From 0 to +700C 16 pin WSOIC
SP232ACP -L /TR From 0 to +700C �6 pin PDIP
SP232AEN -L /TR From -40 to +850C �6 pin nSOIC
SP232AET -L /TR From -40 to +850C 16 pin WSOIC
SP232AEP -L /TR From -40 to +850C �6 pin PDIP
All packages are available as lead free (RoHS compliant). To order add “-L” suffix to part number.
For Tape and Reel add “/TR”. Reel quantity is 2,500 for NSOIC.
Example: SP232ACN-L/TR = lead free and Tape and Reel.  SP232ACN/TR = standard with Tape
and Reel.